

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21873/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 28/04/2008 in CRP No. 2070/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)judgment

E.S.GANAPATHY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.M.ESSAKE RAJASEKAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anagha S.Desai,Adv.
Mr. KKS Krishnaaraj,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File not received.

Trace out the file and list the matter with file on 29 July, 2009.
th

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG.