

CHAMBER MATTER
(Item No.2)

COURT NO.2

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 71861/2017 in Civil Appeal No(s). 137/2010

E.S.GANAPATHY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

N.M.ESSAKE RAJASEKAR . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(and IA No.71861/2017-INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

Date : 15-09-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.A. Iyer, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR
Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anagha S. Desai, AOR

Mr. K.K.S. Krishnaraj, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Muthu Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Nishtha Khurana, Adv.
Ms. Aarthi Rajan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application (IA 71861/2017) alongwith the main
matter.

(OM PARKASH SHARMA)
AR CUM PS

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER